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PROTECTION BY SCREWS 

U030 2 
0,7 

80 72 470 22-35 30-48  - 

U030 2 0,5 / 0,6 / 
0,7 

80 72 470 22-35 30-48 -  

U030/1 2+1 0,75 / 0,9 / 
1,05 

80 72 640 30-50 40-68  - 

U030/1 2+1 0,75 / 0,9 / 
1,05 

80 72 640 30-50 40-68 -  

U030/2 3 0,75 / 0,9 / 
1,05 

80 72 640 30-50 40-68  - 

U030/2 3 0,75 / 0,9 / 
1,05 

80 72 640 30-50 40-68 -  

U030/3 3+1 / 4 1,0 / 1,2 / 1,4 80 72 780 40-57 55-78  - 

U030/3 3+1 / 4 1,0 / 1,2 / 1,4 80 72 780 40-57 55-78 -  

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT: 

NUMBER OF PLOUGH BODIES 2 2+1 3 3+1 / 4 

SKIM COULTERS 290 430 430 570 

CUTTER (1 pc)  210 

  

0,5 / 0,6 /

Pracovná
šírka

Počet
pluhov

mks

Vzdialenosť
medzi
pluhmi

cm cm

Výška
pod
rámom

Hmotnosť

kg kW HP

Požadovaný
výkon

Cena
bez
DPH

EUR

3032

3197

3658

3905

3658

3905

4295

4625

Jednolúčový pluh BOMET Libra
(šírka tela pluhu: 25 - 30 - 35)




